
MRP DAV SR. SEC. PUBLIC SCHOOL NIGDHU 

Schedule for online classes 

 

Class LKG to 2nd              w.e.f. 01.04.2020 

Class/Time-- 
 

10:00am -11:00am 12:00pm-01:00pm 03:00pm-04:00pm 

LKG ENGLISH-Ms Sandhya HINDI Ms Sandhya MATHS Ms Sandhya 

UKG ENGLISH-Ms Sunita  HINDI -Ms Sunita MATHS -Ms Sunita 

1ST  ENGLISH-Ms. Seema HINDI-Ms. Seema MATHS-Ms. Seema 

2ND  ENGLISH-Ms. Pallvi HINDI-Ms. Pallvi MATHS-Ms. Pallvi 

 

Class 3rd to 7th   

Class/Time-- 
 

09:00am to 
10:00am 

10:00am 
11:00am 

11:00pm 
12:00pm 

02:00pm-
03:00pm 

03:00pm-
04:00pm 

3rd  HINDI 
Ms. Rajwant 

ENGLISH 
Ms. Pooja 

MATHS  
Ms. Anita 

EVS 
Ms. Pallvi 

SST 
Ms. Meena 

4th  ENGLISH 
Ms. Poonam 

MATHS  
Ms. Anita 

EVS 
Ms. Pallvi 

SST 
Ms. Meena 

HINDI 
Ms. Rajwant 

5th  MATHS 
Ms. Anita 

HINDI 
Ms. Rajwant 

SST 
Ms. Meena 

ENGLISH 
Ms. Poonam 

EVS 
Ms. Ritu 

6TH  SST 
Ms. Meena 

G. SCIENCE 
Ms. Ritu 

HINDI 
Ms. Rajwant 

MATHS 
Ms. Anita 

ENGLISH 
Ms. Poonam 

7TH SCIENCE 
Kuldeep 

SST 
Ms. Shalu 

ENGLISH 
Poonam 

HINDI 
Ms. Rajwant 

MATHS 
Ms. Anita 

 

Class 8th To 10th  

 Class/Time-- 
 

09:00am to 
10:00am 

10:00am 
11:00am 

11:00pm 
12:00pm 

02:00pm-
03:00pm 

03:00pm-
04:00pm 

8th  HINDI 
Ms Anita Rani 

ENGLISH 
Ms. Gaba 

MATHS  
Mr. Ramesh 

SCIENCE 
Ms. Ritu 

SST 
Ms. Meena 

9th  ENGLISH  
Ms. Gaba 

MATHS  
Mr. Ramesh 

Phy/Chem/Bio 
Kuldeep/Ritu 

SST 
Ms. Shalu 

HINDI 
Ms Anita Rani 

10th  MATHS 
Mr. Ramesh 

HINDI 
Ms Anita Rani 

SST 
Ms Shalu 

Phy/Chem/Bio 
Kuldeep/Ritu 

ENGLISH 
Ms. Gaba 

 

 



 

Class  11th  & 12th  

Class/Time-- 
 

09:00am to 
10:00am 

10:00am 
11:00am 

11:00pm 
12:00pm 

02:00pm-
03:00pm 

03:00pm-
04:00pm 

04:00pm- 
05:00pm 

11th –Arts Pol. Sci. 
Ms. Shalu 

Phy edu 
Mr. Anil 

HINDI 
Ms Anita Rani 

ENGLISH 
Ms. Gaba 

HISTORY 
Ms. Shalu 

--------- 

11th-Comm. Accounts 
Ms. Dimple 

Phy Edu 
Mr. Anil 

Business 
Ms. Dimple 

ENGLISH 
Ms. Gaba 

ECONOMICS 
Ms. Dimple 

----------- 

11th-NM Physics 
Mr. Kuldeep 

Phy Edu 
Mr. Anil 

MATHS 
Mr. Ramesh 

ENGLISH 
Ms. Gaba 

CHEMISTRY 
Ms. Ritu 

---------- 

12th-Arts Phy edu 
Mr. Anil 

Pol. Sci. 
Ms. Shalu 

ENGLISH 
Ms. Gaba 

HINDI 
Ms Anita Rani 

---- HISTORY 
Ms. Shalu 

12th-Comm Phy Edu 
Mr. Anil 

Accounts 
Ms. Dimple 

ENGLISH 
Ms. Gaba 

Business 
Ms. Dimple 

----- ECONOMICS 
Ms. Dimple 

12th-NM Phy Edu 
Mr. Anil 

Physics 
Mr. Kuldeep 

ENGLISH 
Ms. Gaba 

MATHS 
Mr. Ramesh 

---- CHEMISTRY 
Ms. Ritu 

 

Note:- 

We have downloaded and sent the PDF of books to the students for the session 2020-21.   

Now we are going to take online classes from tomorrow w.e.f -01.04.2020. 

We will engage, explore, evaluate, explain and elaborate the students with the teaching 

methods i.e Activity- Based, Problem- Solving (doubts), Teacher-student centered, 

Discussion, PDF, PPT, Video-Conference etc. 

 

 

                Mr. Sanjay Kumar 

                   Principal 

 


