MRP DAV SR. SEC. PUBLIC SCHOOL NIGDHU Schedule for online classes

Class LKG to 2nd

w.e.f. 01.04.2020

Class/Time→	10:00am -11:00am	12:00pm-01:00pm	03:00pm-04:00pm
LKG	ENGLISH-Ms Sandhya	HINDI Ms Sandhya	MATHS Ms Sandhya
UKG	ENGLISH-Ms Sunita	HINDI -Ms Sunita	MATHS -Ms Sunita
1 ST	ENGLISH-Ms. Seema	HINDI-Ms. Seema	MATHS-Ms. Seema
2 ND	ENGLISH-Ms. Pallvi	HINDI-Ms. Pallvi	MATHS-Ms. Pallvi

Class 3rd to 7th

Class/Time→	09:00am to	10:00am	11:00pm	02:00pm-	03:00pm-
♦	10:00am	11:00am	12:00pm	03:00pm	04:00pm
3 rd	HINDI	ENGLISH	MATHS	EVS	SST
	Ms. Rajwant	Ms. Pooja	Ms. Anita	Ms. Pallvi	Ms. Meena
4 th	ENGLISH	MATHS	EVS	SST	HINDI
	Ms. Poonam	Ms. Anita	Ms. Pallvi	Ms. Meena	Ms. Rajwant
5 th	MATHS	HINDI	SST	ENGLISH	EVS
	Ms. Anita	Ms. Rajwant	Ms. Meena	Ms. Poonam	Ms. Ritu
6 TH	SST	G. SCIENCE	HINDI	MATHS	ENGLISH
	Ms. Meena	Ms. Ritu	Ms. Rajwant	Ms. Anita	Ms. Poonam
7 TH	SCIENCE	SST	ENGLISH	HINDI	MATHS
	Kuldeep	Ms. Shalu	Poonam	Ms. Rajwant	Ms. Anita

Class 8th To 10th

Class/Time→	09:00am to	10:00am	11:00pm	02:00pm-	03:00pm-
→	10:00am	11:00am	L:00am 12:00pm		04:00pm
8 th	HINDI	ENGLISH	MATHS	SCIENCE	SST
	Ms Anita Rani	Ms. Gaba	Mr. Ramesh	Ms. Ritu	Ms. Meena
9 th	ENGLISH	MATHS	Phy/Chem/Bio	SST	HINDI
	Ms. Gaba	Mr. Ramesh	Kuldeep/Ritu	Ms. Shalu	Ms Anita Rani
10 th	MATHS	HINDI	SST	Phy/Chem/Bio	ENGLISH
	Mr. Ramesh	Ms Anita Rani	Ms Shalu	Kuldeep/Ritu	Ms. Gaba

Class 11th & 12th

Class/Time→	09:00am to	10:00am	11:00pm	02:00pm-	03:00pm-	04:00pm-
♦	10:00am	11:00am	12:00pm	03:00pm	04:00pm	05:00pm
11 th –Arts	Pol. Sci.	Phy edu	HINDI	ENGLISH	HISTORY	
	Ms. Shalu	Mr. Anil	Ms Anita Rani	Ms. Gaba	Ms. Shalu	
11 th -Comm.	Accounts	Phy Edu	Business	ENGLISH	ECONOMICS	
	Ms. Dimple	Mr. Anil	Ms. Dimple	Ms. Gaba	Ms. Dimple	
11 th -NM	Physics	Phy Edu	MATHS	ENGLISH	CHEMISTRY	
	Mr. Kuldeep	Mr. Anil	Mr. Ramesh	Ms. Gaba	Ms. Ritu	
12 th -Arts	Phy edu	Pol. Sci.	ENGLISH	HINDI		HISTORY
	Mr. Anil	Ms. Shalu	Ms. Gaba	Ms Anita Rani		Ms. Shalu
12 th -Comm	Phy Edu	Accounts	ENGLISH	Business		ECONOMICS
	Mr. Anil	Ms. Dimple	Ms. Gaba	Ms. Dimple		Ms. Dimple
12 th -NM	Phy Edu	Physics	ENGLISH	MATHS		CHEMISTRY
	Mr. Anil	Mr. Kuldeep	Ms. Gaba	Mr. Ramesh		Ms. Ritu

Note:-

We have downloaded and sent the PDF of books to the students for the session 2020-21. Now we are going to take online classes from tomorrow w.e.f -01.04.2020.

We will engage, explore, evaluate, explain and elaborate the students with the teaching methods i.e Activity- Based, Problem- Solving (doubts), Teacher-student centered, Discussion, PDF, PPT, Video-Conference etc.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Principal